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PHASING DIAGRAM
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PEDESTRIAN SIGNS

TO CROSS

PUSH BUTTON

START CROSSING

DON’T START

FINISH CROSSING

IF STARTEDFLASHING

STEADY

VEHICLES

WATCH FOR

DON’T CROSS

TO CROSS

PUSH BUTTON

START CROSSING

STEADY

VEHICLES

WATCH FOR

DON’T CROSS

TIMER
TO FINISH CROSSING

DON’T START

FINISH CROSSING

IF STARTEDFLASHING

TIMER
TO FINISH CROSSING

TIME REMAINING TIME REMAINING0808

R10-3E(R)
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SCALE IN FEET

0 40
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4
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V1

V7

V4

V8A

V8B

V6A

V6B

V2P2

P2

P8

P8

P6

P6

P4

P4
INSTALL ADA RAMP, TYPE C

INSTALL ADA RAMP, TYPE B

INSTALL ADA RAMP, TYPE B, WITH HEADER CURB

INSTALL D3-1 (6)

INSTALL D3-1 (1)

INSTALL D3-1 (1)

INSTALL CROSSWALK, PER GDOT DETAIL (TYP)

BLANK

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 6

INSTALL 332 CABINET WITH A 2070E CONTROLLER, BASE-MOUNTED

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS, BUTTONS, AND SIGNSINSTALL 10’ PEDESTAL POLE, WITH P6 AND P4 

V5

8 8/5

INSTALL 2-2" CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 3

D3-1 (1)

D3-1 (6)

ERADICATE EXISTING PAINTED ISLAND

  

  

ERADICATE EXISTING ARROW (TYP)

INSTALL THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW, TYPE 2 (TYP)

INSTALL D3-1 (6)

35 MPH

SR 7 BUS/US 41 (NORTH ASHLEY STREET)

   015
EAST PARK AVENUE

@

(NORTH ASHLEY STREET)

SR 7 BUS/US 41

INTERSECTION #5

CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION

PI# 0010116

INSTALL ADA RAMP, TYPE B

INSTALL ADA RAMP, TYPE A

PLACE 6’X40’ VIRTUAL DETECTION ZONE (TYP)

260’ FROM STOPBAR (TYP)

PLACE 6’X6’ VIRTUAL DETECTION ZONE 

V7/4

2V

V5

V1/6

V8

REQUIRED RIGHT-OF-WAY, 63.3 SF

REQUIRED EASEMENT, 445.7 SF

REQUIRED RIGHT-OF-WAY, 172.5 SF

REQUIRED EASEMENT, 231.4 SF

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 2

PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, BUTTON, AND SIGNINSTALL 10’ PEDESTAL POLE, WITH P8 

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL 10’ PEDESTAL POLE, WITH P2 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, BUTTON, AND SIGN

INSTALL 6" HEADER CURB

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 3

INSTALL STRAIN POLE, TYPE IV, WITH 45’ MAST ARM

2

12"

12"

12"

12"

SY

FY

SIGNS

2

5

6

1

4 7

35 
MPH

(NORTH A
SHLEY S

TREET)

SR 7
 BUS/US 4

1

ERADICATE EXISTING STRIPING

TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" YELLOW, 165 LF

INSTALL DOUBLE THERMOPLASTIC

RELOCATE EXISTING CCTV TO NEW POLE

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 3

INSTALL STRAIN POLE, TYPE IV, WITH 65’ MAST ARM

REPLACE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WHITE, 100 LF
REPLACE DOUBLE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" YELLOW, 100 LF

DIRECTIONAL BORE, 7", 68 LF

INSTALL 3-2" CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 3

DIRECTIONAL BORE, 7", 92 LF

INSTALL 3-2" CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 3

EXTEND STRIPING TO NEW STOPBAR, 3 LF

EXTEND STRIPING TO NEW STOPBAR, 3 LF

ERADICATE EXISTING MARKING (TYP)

INSTALL STOPBAR, 24" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC (TYP)

DIRECTIONAL BORE, 7", 92 LF

INSTALL 3-2" CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 3

NON-PIXELATED LED SIGNAL HEADS W/ REFLECTIVE BACKPLATES

LUMINAIRE TO BE RELOCATED BY GPC

INSTALL UNDERGROUND WIRING FOR LUMINAIRE TO NEAREST GPC POWER POLE

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL STRAIN POLE, TYPE IV, WITH 35’ MAST ARM AND LUMINAIRE ARM

REMOVE EXISTING POLE

LUMINAIRE TO BE RELOCATED BY GPC

INSTALL UNDERGROUND WIRING FOR LUMINAIRE TO NEAREST GPC POWER POLE

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 3

INSTALL STRAIN POLE, TYPE IV, WITH 25’ MAST ARM AND LUMINAIRE ARM

30" X 36"

LEFT TURN

YIELD
ON FLASHING

YELLOW

ARROW

R10-5A

INSTALL R10-5A

INSTALL R10-5A

INSTALL R10-5A

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS, BUTTONS, AND SIGNS

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 2

INSTALL 10’ PEDESTAL POLE, WITH P2 AND P4

INSTALL CONDUITS, NONMETAL, TYPE 2, PER GDOT DETAIL

INSTALL PULL BOX, TYPE 2

INSTALL 10’ PEDESTAL POLE WITH P6 AND P8 PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS, BUTTONS, AND SIGNS

COORDINATE WITH THE CITY OF VALDOSTA FOR THE RELOCATION OF THE CAMERA TO NEW POLE 
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